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Position
Family-Student Liaison
Family-Student Liaison
Family-Student Liaison
Family-Student Liaison
Family-Student Liaison
Family-Student Liaison
Family-Student Liaison
Campus Security |
Family-Student Liaison
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |
Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified
Soledad Unified

Department

Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other
Classified Other

Total Wages

$52,367
$51,037
$47,760
$46,491
$45,535
$43,056
$41,044
$38,199
$37,441
$37,100
$36,922
$35,981
$35,498
$31,964
$26,964
$19,265
$18,175
$12,838

$4,708



