	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$52,367
2.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$51,037
3.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$47,760
4.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$46,491
5.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$45,535
6.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$43,056
7.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$41,044
8.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$38,199
9.	Family-Student Liaison		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$37,441
10.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$37,100
11.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$36,922
12.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$35,981
13.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$35,498
14.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$31,964
15.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$26,964
16.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$19,265
17.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$18,175
18.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$12,838
19.	Campus Security I		Soledad Unified	Classified Other	\$4,708